

MMGSY (SC)

Const. of Road from Sambabad To Bargo-
Dehar.

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

RUD Imangany DIVISION

Block - Imangany SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

601

Pen :- Dilip Yadav.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1 St On All Bill					
Asst. of cost					
(1) const. of benchmark and reference pillars					
Qty. vide P-1 item (1)					
2.870 km Q.R. 5286 = 92 km R.					15173 = 00
(2) const. of reference pillars					
Qty. vide P-1 item (2)					
2.870 km Q.R. 3877 = 15 km R.					11127 = 00
(3) excavation for road work in soil with hydraulic excavator					
Qty. vide P-1 item (3)					
(3) clearing and grubbing road land etc. vide					
Qty. vide P-1 item (3)					
2.00489. Q.R. 51161 = 75/489 R.					102323 = 00
(4) excavation for road work in soil with hydraulic excavator					
Qty. vide P-5 item (11)					
198.00 m ³ Q.R. 74 = 16/m ³ R.					14684 = 00
(5) const. of embankment with approved materials deposited from roadway cutting etc. vide					
Qty. vide P-5 item (12)					
198.00 m ³ Q.R. 55 = 57/m ³ R.					11003 = 00
					R. 154310 = 00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				Bf. R. 154310=	
(6) work in excavation of foundation of structure etc.					
Qty. vide P-2 item (4)					
116.46 m ³ @ Rs. 294=73/m ³ —				Rs. 32851=	
(7) Plaster in open foundation etc.					
Qty. vide P-2 item (5)					
10.58 m ³ @ Rs. 4604=14/m ³ —				Rs. 48712=	
(8) Plaster in open foundation etc.					
Qty. vide P-2 item (6)					
75.27 m ³ @ Rs. 4841=65/m ³ —				Rs. 364431=	
(9) Plaster in sub-structure etc.					
Qty. vide P-2 item (7)					
52.14 m ³ @ Rs. 5270=43/m ³ —				Rs. 274800=	
(10) Plaster in masonry concrete pipe etc.					
— etc.					
Qty. vide P-3 item (8)					
30.60 m @ Rs. 3747=85/m —				Rs. 112436=	
(11) sand filling in foundation etc.					
Qty. vide P-3 item (9)					
30.53 m ³ @ Rs. 478=11/m ³ —				Rs. 14596=	
				Rs. 1002136.00	

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BT. Rs. 1002136 = 00	
(12) Const. of embankments with approved materials etc - - 506 -					
Qty. vide P-3 item (10)					
(i) 70% Qty. from 1000 M level					
5296.20 m ³ @ Rs. 139.79/m ³				Rs. 740356 = 00	
(ii) 30% Qty. from 1000 M level					
2269.80 m ³ @ Rs. 175.22/m ³				Rs. 397714 = 00	
(13) Const. of subgraded borrow shoulder with approved material etc - 506 -					
Qty. vide P-5 item (13)					
4445.10 m ³ @ Rs. 183.51/m ³				Rs. 815720 = 00	
(14) Const. of G.S.B. by providing with graded material directly in uniform layers					
Qty. vide P-5 item (14)					
1628.10 m ³ @ Rs. 2030.84/m ³				Rs. 3306410 = 00	
				Rs. 6262336 = 00	
Add 12% G.S.T.				Rs. 751480 = 00	
Add 1% labour cost				Rs. 62623200	
				Rs. 7076439 = 00	
Less Add 10% on 1000 feet					
Less 12% below (1)				Rs. 849173 = 00	
				Rs. 627266 = 00	
Subtotal Rs.					
18/01/21				18.12	

Continuation